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100.000  160.000(AT3)
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(12KHZ  20MHZ)

6

PAD FUNCTION

1:Enable/Disable

2:NC

3:GND

4:OUT

5:OUTN

6:VDD

UNIT:mm
(TOP  VIEW)
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4

2

(BOTTOM  VIEW)
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5

(Recommended Solder Pattern)

(SIDE  VIEW)
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3 Packing

10 boxes/carton(the carton with bubble pad on four sides)1 reel/box 1 reel=1000pcs

UNIT:mm

2 Dimensions of Reel

1 Dimensions of Carrier Tape

-56- -57-

1 3V

2 0V
6

2

3

5

4

1

Oscilloscope

SPXO-LVPECL

50Ω

50Ω

OUTGND

VDD

OUTNNC

Enable/Disable


